Certificate
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460, Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
®
®
Tested to: UL 62368-1:2019 R10.21
CSA C22.2 NO. 62368-1:19
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  SERVER License Fee - Units
Model Designation:  S21
Rated Voltage:      220-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Rated Current:      20A
Protection Class:   I
Max. Ambient Temperature: 40°C
Appendix: 1
License Holder:
BITMAIN DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD.
1 Raffles Place,
#36-01 One Raffles Place,
Singapore 048616
Singapore
Manufacturing Plant:
SMT Technologies Sdn.Bhd.
Plot 102 & 102A,
Bakar Arang Industrial Estate,
08000 Sungai Petani
Malaysia
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
11/10/2023
Certificate no.
CU 72302552 01
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________
Test report no.: USA-LIAEG CN23W12R 001 Client Reference: Yurong Peng
___________________________________________________________________________
Certificate
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460, Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
®
®
Tested to: UL 62368-1:2019 R10.21
CSA C22.2 NO. 62368-1:19
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  SERVER License Fee - Units
Additional Manufacturing Plant : see above (K2033449)
License Holder:
BITMAIN DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD.
1 Raffles Place,
#36-01 One Raffles Place,
Singapore 048616
Singapore
Manufacturing Plant:
Nationgate Solution(M)
Sdn. Bhd.
2466 & 2511, Tingkat Perusahaan 4,
Kawasan Perusahaan Perai,
13600 Perai, Penang
Malaysia
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
11/10/2023
Certificate no.
CU 72302552 02
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________
Test report no.: USA-LIAEG CN23W12R 001 Client Reference: Yurong Peng
___________________________________________________________________________
Certificate
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 295 Foster Street, Suite 100, Littleton, MA 01460, Tel +1 (978) 266 9500, Fax +1 (978) 266-9992
®
®
Tested to: UL 62368-1:2019 R10.21
CSA C22.2 NO. 62368-1:19
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  SERVER License Fee - Units
Additional Manufacturing Plant : see above (K2212163)
License Holder:
BITMAIN DEVELOPMENT PTE. LTD.
1 Raffles Place,
#36-01 One Raffles Place,